

AMENDMENTS TO LB 703

Introduced by Redistricting

- 1           1. On page 4, line 2, strike "LEG11-2, LEG11-2A"
- 2 and insert "LEG11-43002E-2, LEG11-43002E-2A"; in line 10 strike
- 3 "LEG11-43, LEG11-43A" and insert "LEG11-43002E-43"; and in line
- 4 11 strike "LEG11-47, LEG11-47A" and insert "LEG11-43002E-47" and
- 5 strike "LEG11-49" and insert "LEG11-43002E-49".